Shareholding Pattern

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

Scrip Code : 517203 Quarter Ending : June 2011
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2011 Date End : 30 Jun 2011
0,
No. of 8 E oo As a % of total no.
. . total no. of
Partly paid-up shares partly paid- N of shares of the
up shares partly p company
up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
0,
As a % of As a % of total no.
of shares of the
No. of total no. of combany assumin
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding| outstanding pany ass 9
. . full conversion of
securities | convertible X
o the convertible
securities o
securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

As a % of total no.

As a % of of shares of the
No. of :
Warrants total no. of | company assuming
warrant :
warrants full conversion of
warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities 3180000



Total Total No. of Shares
No. of Shares held in | Total Shareholding as a| pledged or
Category of Shareholder No. of o 0 :
Shareholders Dematerialized| % of total No. of Shares | otherwise
SHEETS
Form encumbered
Number As a
As a % of As a % of sh:];es "I)'/gtoafl
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 2 26,100 - 0.82 0.82 -
Bodies Corporate 1 75,000 - 2.36 2.36 -
Any Others (Specify) 18 1,447,401 1,440,351 45,52 4552 -
_ Directors/Promoters & their Relatives & 18 1,447,401 1,440,351 45,52 45.52 )
Friends
Sub Total 21 1,548,501 1,440,351 48.70 48.70 -
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 21 1,548,501 1,440,351 48.70 48.70 )
Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI & 4,750 - 0.15 0.15 -
Financial Institutions / Banks 2 3,700 3,600 0.12 0.12 -
Sub Total 5 8,450 3,600 0.27 0.27 -
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 63 72,982 43,432 2.30 2.30 -
Individuals -
Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh 6,857 1,433,442 686,092 45.08 45.08 -
Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh g e SLRE S0 S0 )
Any Others (Specify) 16 6,450 2,500 0.20 0.20 -
Non Resident Indians 16 6,450 2,500 0.20 0.20 -
Sub Total 6,941 1,623,049 842,199 51.04 51.04 -
Total Public shareholding (B) 6,946 1,631,499 845,799 Gilesill 51.31 -
Total (A)+(B) 6,967 3,180,000 2,286,150 100.00 100.00 -
(C) Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts - - - - -
have been issued
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group - - - - -
(2) Public - - - - -
Sub Total - - - - -
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 6,967 3,180,000 2,286,150 - 100.00 -

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding



Scrip Code : 517203

Name of the

Shareholder

1 Abhilasha Bhargava

2 Abhilasha Bhargava

3 Amit Bhargava

4 Amit Bhargava

5 Amit Bhargava

6 Amit Bhargava

7 Amit Bhargava

8 Anuj Bhargava

9 Anuj Bhargava

10 Anuj Bhargava

Asha Brothers Pvt

11

12 K K Bhargava HUF

13 KK Bhargava HUF

14 Nisha Bhargava

15 Ratna Bhargava

Shree Kumar

i Bhargava

17 Sita Bhargava

18 Tarun Bhargava

Umesh Kumar R

19 phalokh

20 Vashisth Bhargava

21 Vashisth Bhargava

Total

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

Quarter ending : June 2011

Shareholding belonging to the category :

"Promoter and Promoter Group™

Number

900

1,416,250

200

1,600

1,450

100

1,500

550

50

300

75,000

24,650

1,450

100

100

100

100

100

1,801

22,000

200

1,548,501

Total Shares held

As a % of

grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

0.03

44.54

0.01

0.05

0.05

0.00

0.05

0.02

0.00

0.01

2.36

0.78

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.69

0.01

48.70

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Number

% of Total

shares held

As a % of
grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)




BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.
Scrip Code : 517203 Quarter ending : June 2011

Shareholding belonging to the category
"Public™ and holding more than 1% of the Total No.of Shares

Sl. Name of the Shareholder Mo @ Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
No. SHEIES

1 Sunil Kumar Sahay 50,000 1.57
Total 50,000 1.57



