Shareholding Pattern

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

Scrip Code:517203Quarter Ending:June 2011Date Begin:01 Apr 2011Date End:30 Jun 2011

Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company	
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0	
held by public	0	0	0	
Total	0	0	0	
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities	
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0	
held by public	0	0	0	
Total	0	0	0	
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants	
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0	
held by public	0	0	0	
Total	0	0	0	
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	3180000			

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	2	26,100	~	0.82	0.82	-	-
Bodies Corporate	1	75,000	-	2.36	2.36	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	18	1,447,401	1,440,351	45.52	45.52	-	-
Directors/Promoters & their Relatives & Friends	18	1,447,401	1,440,351	45.52	45.52	-	-
Sub Total	21	1,548,501	1,440,351	48.70	48.70	-	-
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	21	1,548,501	1,440,351	48.70	48.70	-	-
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	3	4,750	-	0.15	0.15	-	-
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	3,700	3,600	0.12	0.12	-	-
Sub Total	5	8,450	3,600	0.27	0.27	-	-
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	63	72,982	43,432	2.30	2.30	-	-
Individuals						-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	6,857	1,433,442	686,092	45.08	45.08	-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	5	110,175	110,175	3.46	3.46	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	16	6,450	2,500	0.20	0.20	-	-
Non Resident Indians	16	6,450	2,500	0.20	0.20	-	-
Sub Total	6,941	1,623,049	842,199	51.04	51.04	-	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	6,946	1,631,499	845,799	51.31	51.31	-	-
Total (A)+(B)	6,967	3,180,000	2,286,150	100.00	100.00	-	-
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2) Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	6,967	3,180,000	2,286,150	-	100.00	-	-

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
 - 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
 - 3. Public shareholding

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

Scrip Code: 517203 Quarter ending: June 2011

Shareholding belonging to the category : "Promoter and Promoter Group"

			Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	% of Total shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)
1	Abhilasha Bhargava	900	0.03	-	-	-
2	Abhilasha Bhargava	1,416,250	44.54	-	-	-
3	Amit Bhargava	200	0.01	-	-	-
4	Amit Bhargava	1,600	0.05	-	-	-
5	Amit Bhargava	1,450	0.05	-	-	-
6	Amit Bhargava	100	0.00	-	-	-
7	Amit Bhargava	1,500	0.05	-	-	-
8	Anuj Bhargava	550	0.02	-	-	-
9	Anuj Bhargava	50	0.00	-	-	-
10	Anuj Bhargava	300	0.01	-	-	-
11	Asha Brothers Pvt Ltd	75,000	2.36	-	-	-
12	K K Bhargava HUF	24,650	0.78	-	-	-
13	K K Bhargava HUF	1,450	0.05	-	-	-
14	Nisha Bhargava	100	0.00	-	-	-
15	Ratna Bhargava	100	0.00	-	-	-
16	Shree Kumar Bhargava	100	0.00	-	-	-
17	Sita Bhargava	100	0.00	-	-	-
18	Tarun Bhargava	100	0.00	-	-	-
19	Umesh Kumar R Phalokh	1,801	0.06	-	-	-
20	Vashisth Bhargava	22,000	0.69	-	-	-
21	Vashisth Bhargava	200	0.01	-	-	-
	Total	1,548,501	48.70	-	-	-

BEE ELECTRONIC MACHINES LTD.

Scrip Code: 517203 Quarter ending: June 2011

Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No.of Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Sunil Kumar Sahay	50,000	1.57
	Total	50,000	1.57